Informe generado el 8 de Mayo de 2024 a las 18:24

1,35 m

Ordenes de Salida

9 de Septiembre de 2018

0s

N

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CELESTE DE LA
VIGNE
QUINTUS D'09 /
NYMPHE DE LA VALLEE
X CUMANO /2012 /
CASTANA / SF

CELESTE DE
CASTILLA
CARISCO C/ OLAF /
2012 / CASTANA / CDE

WALLANCE
FLEMMINGH /
OLINDA'S M X JETSET-D
/2003 / NEGRA / KWPN

GEORGE
NUMERO UNO /
BLOODY MARY /2011 /
CASTANA / KWPN

QRYSTAL DE
PRESLE
MODESTO / JUNON DE
PRESLE X ALLEGRETO
/2004 / TORDA / SF

RUN RUN DE OLID
LUCCIANNO / DALIDA
DE L'ESPERANCE X
POOR BOY /2010 /
NEGRA / CDE

KATE VAN
DORPERHEIDE
GAME-BOY D'10 /

AIMER /2010 / TORDA
/ BWP

SIBELLE
JE T"AIME FLAMENCO /
SYBELLE X LANDOR S
/2010 / ALAZANA /
CDE

L.A.C.

128112

118345

112661

120766

85158

110298

123079

104724

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA-TORRES
BODELON, Emilio
CHLOE ALZUETA
PEREZ / NONE

SUAREZ PEREZ,
Jaime
AGRO EQUIPAL 2014
SL / EL JARDIN DE
CASTILLA

ENTRECANALES
MARSANS,
Alejandro
ALEJANDRO

ENTRECANALES /
NONE

MARTIN DIAZ,
Francisco
ALEJANDRO

ENTRECANALES

MARSANS / NONE

GARCIA-TORRES

SOLANO, Emilio

M2 REYES ROBLES
ORTIZ / NONE

GARCIA-GALLARDO
GARCIA, Pablo
JUAN MANUEL GARCIA-
GALLARDO GIL-
FOURNIER / Y.VALLE
DE OLID

PERALTA MORENO
DE VEGA, Sofia
SOFIA PERALTA
MORENO DE VEGA /
NONE

MEDAL GARCIA,
Leonardo
CARLOS BORHO
GIRON / YMANZANEDA

L.D.N.

17140

1773

47788

16382

147211

411

17183

1211

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

FANAN DU
CHATEAUX
9 NONE / NONE / 2010 /
CASTANA / CRUZ
PORTUGUES

oS

Descanso 10 minutos

CASILDO
CASSINI I / HAKIRA /
2006 / CASTANA /
HOLST

10

CORELLI
VERDI / HILITHYA /
2007 / CASTANA /

KWPN

PDC PACHECO

NEW DEAL G / RINNY

12 VAN HET ZAVELHOF X
CAMUS /2008 /
ALAZANA / CDE

LLAIN DE
LLAMOSAS
CANTURANO /

ATRIENTARETTO X
CONTENDRO 11 /2011
/ CASTANA / CDE

ZIDANE DA
GRACIOSA
QUEQUE DA BROA /
JACQULINE X
CONSPIRADO / 2004 /
TORDA / LUSIT

BLACKY DU GISORS

11

13

14

15 HYM D'ISIGNY / MILADY
DU GISORS X AHORN /
2011/ NEGRA/ SF

ARNO MANCIAIS
ARIOSO DU THEILLET /
PLATINA DES SABLES /

2010/ TORDA / SF

16

CASSANOVA
SHERATON / STEFANIE
/2007 / CASTANA /
KWPN

17

AL ROSENDO
ORDAGO / ANFORA
18 NASHVILLE I X
NASHVILLE Il / 2007 /
ALAZANA / CDE

Descanso 10 minutos

VENI VICI
JAG DE BELLOUET /
19 NARCISSE DE LA COUR
X HELIOS DE LA COUR
1112009 / BAYO / SF

L.A.C.

9848POR

107913

86174

84918

128204

103RX80

126111

163247

105546

82350

114590

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SILVA, Luis Miguel
NONE / NONE

BRUFAU REDONDO,
José
JOSE BRUFAU
REDONDO /
ASMUSSEN HENRI
BUECHEROTT

SANZ IZQUIERDO,
Esther
MARIA AMPARO
MARINO DIAZ / NONE

MORALEJO
ANTUNEZ, Pablo
JAVIER LOSADA
CARDOSO / PDC

GARMENDIA
ECHEVARRIA, Jesus

ENRIQUE CELORIO
JESUS GARMENDIA /
Y.LAS LLAMOSAS

PINTO ALMEIDA,
Joao
QUINTA DO VALONGO
/ NONE

GARCIA-TORRES
BODELON, Emilio
PATRICIA GEA ORTIGAS
/ NONE

VELAR GIMENEZ,
Fernando
NOEMI HERNANDO
FRANCISCO / DENIS
HUBERT

ALONSO ROCHER,
Rubén
ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ
MANCHENO / NONE

PEREZ DIEZ, Javier
AVANCE Y EQUILIBRIO
S.L./ YALDEHUELA

JAUREGI APRAIZ,
lker
RAFAEL JAUREGI / MME
EMMANUELLE COUETIL

L.D.N.

10055261

1296

35782

88322

13047

10075032

17140

3618

35817

1996

18697

Pai

ES

ES

ES

ES

PT

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ORIS
REGGI BOY / JOYA DE
LA CORONA X
QUALISCO 111/ 2007 /
NEGRA / CDE

CANDREA
CASSANDER C/ PLUS
JAMAIS /2008 /
CASTANA / CDE

TEMPO DU SEREIN
CAMPO FLAMINGO Z /
LADY SANDRO DE
L'ALOE / 2007 /
ALAZANA / SF

QUEKA DE OLID
CENTAUER Z /
FANTOME C X

WINNINGMOOD V/D

AREMBERG /2009 /

ALAZANA / CDE

BABETH DE LA
GRANVILE
CALVARO / OTARIA DE
LA GRANVILLE / 2011/
ALAZANA / SF

UGO DU PLESSIS
QUAPRICE BOIS
MARGOT / FLORE DU
PLESSIS Il / 2008 /
CASTANA / SF

MAMBO ROCK
APACHE D' ADRIERS /
TOPLESS DU COTIL /
2000 / ALAZANA / SF

ANDRASTA
NONE / NONE /2002 /
ALAZANA / NONE

APART
QUERLYBET HERO /
HIRONDEAU I1 /2005 /
ALAZANA / KWPN

L.A.C.

88414

91833

112761

114430

138964

129707

23039

18525

49687

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

JODRA DE VEGA,
Diego
OSCAR JODRA
FERNANDEZ / SANTOS
FERNANDEZ MELENDI

COBO DEL RIO,
Maria
CARMELO COBO
FERNANDEZ / ANGEL
TORRES

LAVIN MERUELO,
Aridia
SAT N2 7305 EL
CAMPO DE ANERO /
NONE

GONZALEZ
HERRERO, Marfa
MARIA GONZALEZ
HERRERO / JOSE

MARIA DEZA

SUAREZ PEREZ,
Jaime
EQUI CASTILLA SL/
AGRO EQUIPAL 2014
SL

ENTRECANALES
MARSANS,
Alejandro

ASTIZ ALONSO, JAIME
/ NONE

GARCIA-TORRES
SOLANO, Emilio
EMILIO GARCIA-
TORRES BODELON /
NONE

GARCIA-GALLARDO
GARCIA, Pablo
ARGIMIRO CAMARERO
ORTEGA / NONE

GARCIA-TORRES

BODELON, Emilio

SANDRA COMESARNA
LOPEZ / G. B. L. NIJHOF

L.D.N.

36679

193264

165900

37893

1773

47788

147211

411

17140

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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